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2014 Weert ETU Triathlon European YOG Qualifier : May 18 2014 : 4xMixed
Relay : Results
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Team I

Name
Spain
Germany
Hungary
Slovenia
Belgium
Switzerland
Netherlands
Austria
Portugal
Ukraine
ltaly
Israel
Estonia
Czech Republic
Croatia
Ireland
Russia
Netherlands
Italy
Austria

Country
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SLO
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AUT
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UKR
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CZE
CRO
IRL
RUS
NED
ITA
AUT
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
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01
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Time

:11:38
:11:52
:12:06
:12:20
:12:46
:12:48
13:17
:13:31
:14:08
14:44
:15:38
:15:40
:18:54
19:12
:24:29

00:00:00

00:00:00

01
01
01

115:02
:15:39
:15:50

Leg1
00:18:25
00:18:36
00:17:57
00:18:09
00:18:34
00:18:15
00:18:35
00:18:13
00:18:48
00:18:33
00:19:04
00:19:42
00:21:06
00:21:28
00:22:44
00:19:54
00:17:40
00:18:46
00:19:29
00:19:30

Leg 2
00:16:31
00:16:56
00:17:14
00:16:46
00:17:07
00:16:53
00:17:53
00:16:56
00:17:44
00:17:32
00:17:23
00:17:29
00:17:48
00:18:01
00:18:27
00:18:07
00:16:54
00:17:29
00:17:34
00:17:28

Leg 3
00:18:25
00:18:40
00:18:50
00:18:53
00:18:43
00:19:23
00:18:41
00:20:09
00:18:32
00:19:06
00:20:11
00:19:52
00:20:53
00:20:22
00:22:19
00:21:02
00:18:36
00:19:20
00:19:52
00:20:03

Leg 4
00:17:15
00:16:37
00:17:03
00:17:26
00:17:19
00:17:14
00:17:04
00:17:12
00:17:58
00:18:31
00:17:56
00:17:35
00:18:00
00:18:16
00:19:54
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:18:23
00:17:41
00:17:45
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